VA256-15-Q-1141 Price/Cost Schedule

PRICE/COST SCHEDULE

ITEM
NO.

0001

0001AA

0001AB

0001AC

0001AD

0001AE

0001AF

0001AG

0001AH

0001AJ

DESCRIPTION OF
SUPPLIES/SERVICES QTY UNIT

PREVENTIVE MAINTENANCE AND
SERVICES FOR THE FOLLOWING
EQUIPMENT IN ACCORDANCE WITH
THE STATEMENT OF WORK
(ATTACHMENT 1)

Contract Period: Base

POP Begin: 11-16-2015

POP End: 09-30-2016

Washer, Cart: Getinge/Castle, Model 7600, 10.5 MO
SN D000007, Bldg. 7, SPS

Sterilizer, Steam: Steris Model V120, SN 105 MO
12800535, Bldg. 7, SPS

Sterilizer, Steam: SterisModel V148H, SN 10.5 MO
11810501, Bldg. 7, SPS

Sterilizer, Steam: SterisModel V148H, SN 10.5 MO
10420522, Bldg. 7, SPS

Sterilizer, Steam: SterisModel V148H, SN 10.5 MO
12670531, Bldg. 7, O

Washer, Vision: Steris Model Vision, SN 10.5 MO
3628110007, Bldg. 7, SPS

Washer, Vision: Steris Model Vision, SN 105 MO
3632412004, Bldg. 7, SPS

Cleaner, Sonic, Caviwave: Steris Model 10.5 MO
Caviwave, SN 0707C0062, Bldg. 7, SPS

Cleaner, Sonic, Caviwave: Steris Model 105 MO
Caviwave, SN 0707C0070, Bldg. 7, SPS

Attachment 2

UNIT

PRICE AMOUNT

NSP

TOTAL FOR BASE PERIOD
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VA256-15-Q-1141 Price/Cost Schedule

ITEM
NO.

0002

0002AA

0002AB

0002AC

0002AD

0002AE

0002AF

0002AG

0002AH

0002AJ

DESCRIPTION OF
SUPPLIES/SERVICES QTY UNIT

PREVENTIVE MAINTENANCE AND
SERVICES FOR THE FOLLOWING
EQUIPMENT IN ACCORDANCE WITH
THE STATEMENT OF WORK
(ATTACHMENT 1)

Contract Period: Option 1

POP Begin: 11-16-2016

POP End: 09-30-2017

Washer, Cart: Getinge/Castle, Model 7600, 12 MO
SN D000007, Bldg. 7, SPS

Sterilizer, Steam: Steris Model V120, SN 12 MO
12800535, Bldg. 7, SPS

Sterilizer, Steam: Steris Model V148H, SN 12 MO
11810501, Bldg. 7, SPS

Sterilizer, Steam: Steris Model V148H, SN 12 MO
10420522, Bldg. 7, SPS

Sterilizer, Steam: Steris Model V148H, SN 12 MO
12670531, Bldg. 7, OR

Washer, Vision: Steris Model Vision, SN 12 MO
3628110007, Bldg. 7, SPS

Washer, Vision: Steris Model Vision, SN 12 MO
3632412004, Bldg. 7, SPS

Cleaner, Sonic, Caviwave: Steris Model 12 MO
Caviwave, SN 0707C0062, Bldg. 7, SPS

Cleaner, Sonic, Caviwave: Steris Model 12 MO
Caviwave, SN 0707C0070, Bldg. 7, SPS

Attachment 2

UNIT
PRICE AMOUNT

TOTAL FOR OPTION PERIOD 1
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VA256-15-Q-1141 Price/Cost Schedule

ITEM
NO.

0003

0003AA

0003AB

0003AC

0003AD

0003AE

0003AF

0003AG

0003AH

0003AJ

DESCRIPTION OF
SUPPLIES/SERVICES QTY UNIT

PREVENTIVE MAINTENANCE AND
SERVICES FOR THE FOLLOWING
EQUIPMENT IN ACCORDANCE WITH
THE STATEMENT OF WORK
(ATTACHMENT 1)

Contract Period: Option 2

POP Begin: 11-16-2017

POP End: 09-30-2018

Washer, Cart: Getinge/Castle, Model 7600, 12 MO
SN D000007, Bldg. 7, SPS

Sterilizer, Steam: Steris Model V120, SN 12 MO
12800535, Bldg. 7, SPS

Sterilizer, Steam: Steris Model V148H, SN 12 MO
11810501, Bldg. 7, SPS

Sterilizer, Steam: Steris Model V148H, SN 12 MO
10420522, Bldg. 7, SPS

Sterilizer, Steam: Steris Model V148H, SN 12 MO
12670531, Bldg. 7, OR

Washer, Vision: Steris Model Vision, SN 12 MO
3628110007, Bldg. 7, SPS

Washer, Vision: Steris Model Vision, SN 12 MO
3632412004, Bldg. 7, SPS

Cleaner, Sonic, Caviwave: Steris Model 12 MO
Caviwave, SN 0707C0062, Bldg. 7, SPS

Cleaner, Sonic, Caviwave: Steris Model 12 MO
Caviwave, SN 0707C0070, Bldg. 7, SPS

Attachment 2

UNIT
PRICE AMOUNT

TOTAL FOR OPTION PERIOD 2
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VA256-15-Q-1141 Price/Cost Schedule

ITEM
NO.

0004

0004AA

0004AB

0004AC

0004AD

0004AE

O0004AF

0004AG

0004AH

0004AJ

DESCRIPTION OF
SUPPLIES/SERVICES QTY UNIT

PREVENTIVE MAINTENANCE AND
SERVICES FOR THE FOLLOWING
EQUIPMENT IN ACCORDANCE WITH
THE STATEMENT OF WORK
(ATTACHMENT 1)

Contract Period: Option 3

POP Begin: 11-16-2018

POP End: 09-30-2019

Washer, Cart: Getinge/Castle, Model 7600, 12 MO
SN D000007, Bldg. 7, SPS

Sterilizer, Steam: Steris Model V120, SN 12 MO
12800535, Bldg. 7, SPS

Sterilizer, Steam: Steris Model V148H, SN 12 MO
11810501, Bldg. 7, SPS

Sterilizer, Steam: Steris Model V148H, SN 12 MO
10420522, Bldg. 7, SPS

Sterilizer, Steam: Steris Model V148H, SN 12 MO
12670531, Bldg. 7, OR

Washer, Vision: Steris Model Vision, SN 12 MO
3628110007, Bldg. 7, SPS

Washer, Vision: Steris Model Vision, SN 12 MO
3632412004, Bldg. 7, SPS

Cleaner, Sonic, Caviwave: Steris Model 12 MO
Caviwave, SN 0707C0062, Bldg. 7, SPS

Cleaner, Sonic, Caviwave: Steris Model 12 MO
Caviwave, SN 0707C0070, Bldg. 7, SPS

Attachment 2

UNIT
PRICE AMOUNT

TOTAL FOR OPTION PERIOD 3
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VA256-15-Q-1141 Price/Cost Schedule

ITEM
NO.

0005

0005AA

0005AB

0005AC

0005AD

0005AE

0005AF

0005AG

0005AH

0005AJ

DESCRIPTION OF
SUPPLIES/SERVICES QTY UNIT

PREVENTIVE MAINTENANCE AND
SERVICES FOR THE FOLLOWING
EQUIPMENT IN ACCORDANCE WITH
THE STATEMENT OF WORK
(ATTACHMENT 1)

Contract Period: Option 3

POP Begin: 11-16-2019

POP End: 09-30-2020

Washer, Cart: Getinge/Castle, Model 7600, 12 MO
SN D000007, Bldg. 7, SPS

Sterilizer, Steam: Steris Model V120, SN 12 MO
12800535, Bldg. 7, SPS

Sterilizer, Steam: Steris Model V148H, SN 12 MO
11810501, Bldg. 7, SPS

Sterilizer, Steam: Steris Model V148H, SN 12 MO
10420522, Bldg. 7, SPS

Sterilizer, Steam: Steris Model V148H, SN 12 MO
12670531, Bldg. 7, OR

Washer, Vision: Steris Model Vision, SN 12 MO
3628110007, Bldg. 7, SPS

Washer, Vision: Steris Model Vision, SN 12 MO
3632412004, Bldg. 7, SPS

Cleaner, Sonic, Caviwave: Steris Model 12 MO
Caviwave, SN 0707C0062, Bldg. 7, SPS

Cleaner, Sonic, Caviwave: Steris Model 12 MO
Caviwave, SN 0707C0070, Bldg. 7, SPS

Attachment 2

UNIT
PRICE AMOUNT

TOTAL FOR OPTION PERIOD 4

GRAND TOTAL
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